FFCMTPO Contact Information

Support Desk: Support@fcmtpo.com

Lock Desk: Rates@fcmtpo.com

Scenario Desk: Scenarios@fcmtpo.com

Disclosures Desk: Disclosures@fcmtpo.com

NDC1 Correspondent Questions: NDC1prepurchase@fcmtpo.com

NDC2/NDC3 Correspondent Questions: Correspondenthelp@fcmtpo.com

FHA Case Number: Fhacasenumbers@fcmtpo.com

Mortgagee Clause for Homeowners, Title & Flood
FIRST COLONY MORTGAGE CORPORATION ISAOA, ATIMA
2100 W PLEASANT GROVE BLVD, SUITE 100

PLEASANT GROVE, UT 84062

Mortgagee Clause for Title (FHA Only)

FIRST COLONY MORTGAGE CORPORATION, SECRETARY OF HUD, ISAOA, ATIMA
2100 W PLEASANT GROVE BLVD, SUITE 100

PLEASANT GROVE, UT 84062

FHA ID# 5222209998 VA ID# 9750740000
FCMTPO FEES
Fee Name Conventional & Government Streamlines
Jumbo (FHA/VA/USDA)
Tax Service $70 $0 $0 $70
Flood Cert $6 $6 $6 $6
Attorney Review Fee - TX $225 $225 $225 $225
Lender Fee - Broker
(Underwriting or Commitment | $1,095 $1,095 $595 $1,495

or Application or Admin or
Loan Origination - as
applicable by state)

Purchase Fee - NDC1 $995 $995 $595 N/A
Purchase Fee - NDC2 $895 $895 $595 N/A
Purchase Fee - NDC3 $795 $795 $595 N/A

1.‘|_j’|’ 2100 W. PLEASANT GROVE BLVD. © 2024 First Colony Mortgage Corporation. NMLS #3112. Products, pricing, terms, and/or Cond\rtionrs expressed herein are accurate
J SUITE 100 as of the date of publication and subject to change without notice. Refer to current product guidelines on FCMTPO.com for most
1 1 up-to-date requirements. This is not a commitment to lend. All loans subject to review and approval in accordance with applicable
PLEASANT GROVE, UT 84062 eligibility and regulatory requirements. Please contact your designated Account Executive for assistance. This information is
Q NMLS#3112 801-226-7456 | fcmtpo.com intended for real estate use and not intended for consumer distribution.
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